
 

 

Byron Area Schools 

312 W. Maple Avenue 

Byron, MI  48418 

 

2024 Calendar 

Board of Education 
 

 

Wednesday, January 17 Organizational Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

Wednesday, January 17 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:45 PM 

Thursday, January 25 Special Meeting  BHS Library  6:30 PM 

Saturday, January 27 Special Meeting BHS Cafeteria 8:30 AM 

 

Monday, February 12 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

Wednesday, February 14 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM (Replacement date) 

Tuesday, February 20 Special Meeting BHS Library  6:00 PM 

Wednesday, February 21 Special Meeting BHS Library  6:00 PM 

Thursday, February 22 Special Meeting BHS Library  6:00 PM 

 

Tuesday, March 5 Special Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM  

Monday, March 18 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM  6:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 19 Special Meeting BHS Library  6:00 PM 

Wednesday, March 20 Open House for High School  5:00-6:30 PM 

  Superintendent Candidates 

 

Tuesday, April 2 Special Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

Monday, April 15 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

 

Wednesday, May 1 Board Work Session BHS Library  6:30 PM 

Wednesday, May 8 Board Work Session BHS Library  6:30 PM (Replacement date) 

Monday, May 20 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

 

Monday, June 17 Truth in Budgeting Meeting BHS Library  6:25 PM 

Monday, June 17 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

 

Monday, July 15 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

 

Monday, August 19 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

 

Wednesday, September 4 Board Work Session BHS Library  6:30 PM 

Monday, September 16 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

 

Monday, October 21 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

 

Wednesday, November 6 Board Work Session BHS Library  6:30 PM 

Monday, November 18 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM  

      

Monday, December 16 Board Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM 

 

Monday, January 20, 2025 Organizational Meeting BHS Library  6:30 PM  

Monday, January 20, 2025 Board Meeting BHS Library  7:00 PM  

 

 

 

“Upon request to the Board, the District shall make reasonable accommodations for disabled persons to be able to 

participate in this meeting.” 


